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BF1012-WD

Barstool

Barstool with tight back and seat, with wood inset in cutout at base of back, with wood legs

and stretchers.

MINIMUM PURCHASE QUANITY IS 25.

Details for Barstool | BF1012-WD

Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
COM

COM Requirements

18.5
22
43
29.5

(Seat) 1 yard railroaded / (Back) 1.25 yards railroaded



